EDUCATION SERVICE '\

REGI

1451 S. Cherry Lane

N1l

White Settlement, TX 76108

DENTON ISD Contract Summary Report

Contract
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract
Instructional Solutions and Support
OnDataSuite
Superintendent & School Board Member
Training
Technology Services

TSDS (PEIMS, studentGPS
Dashboard, TIMS, UID,ECDS)

Last Year Enroliment: 30919

Lock Date
04/02/2020

04/02/2020
04/04/2020
04/03/2020

08/21/2020
03/29/2020

Enroll Start

09/01/2020
09/01/2020
07/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020

Enroll End

08/31/2021
08/31/2021
06/30/2021
08/31/2021

08/31/2021
08/31/2021

Each party paying for the performance of governmental functions or services

must make those payments from current revenues available to the paying party.

Signature of Board President or Designee

Signature of Superintendent or Designee

Designated District Contact

Please fax or e-mail to:

Education Service Center Region 11
Atten: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr.
1451 S. Cherry Lane

White Settlement, Texas 76108

Fax (817) 740-7675
clydes@escl1.net

Total
$650.00

$207,316.00
$17,005.45
$800.00

$20,000.00
$8,000.00

$253,771.45

Date Approved by Board of Trustees

Date

E-mail of District Contact

For additional information, contact:
Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr.

(817) 740-3630
clydes@escl1.net

ESC Region 11 Executive Director Signature

Print Date: 8/21/2020



